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Volvo 8.180 + Manual + Dhollandia Lift

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Accessories

Description

€ 4.900,-
Box body
2001
TR1339

4x2

Manual

338.293 km S

oesendaal

Diesel
Euro 3
8.000 kg
1.420 kg

6.580 kg

515 cm
241 cm
233cm

Air suspension

Anti-lock braking system

Disc brakes

Electrically operated windows
Leaf spring suspension
Radio/cassette player
Radio/CD player

Roof spoiler

Speed limiter

Visor

= Additional options and accessories =

- spoilers

= Remarks =

Tail lift: Dhollandia, tail lift, 750 kg
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