

Volvo 8.180 + Manual + Dhollandia Lift

Price	€ 4.900,-
Construction	Box body
Year	2001
Id	TR1339
Axle configuration	4x2
Axle count	2
Transmission	Manual
Mileage	338.293 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 3
Gross weight	8.000 kg
Load capacity	1.420 kg
Weight	6.580 kg
Construction length	515 cm
Construction width	241 cm
Construction height	233 cm

Accessories	Air suspension Anti-lock braking system Disc brakes Electrically operated windows Leaf spring suspension Radio/cassette player Radio/CD player Roof spoiler Speed limiter Visor
--------------------	--



Description

= Additional options and accessories =

- spoilers

= Remarks =

Tail lift: Dhollandia, tail lift, 750 kg



T.: [+31 \(0\)165 39 89 49](tel:+31(0)165398949)

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

YV2E4CAA51B280254